



Siena Castellon 


Siena Castellon is an award-winning 
author and supporter of 
neurodiversity. 


Neurodiversity is about some 
people’s brains being different and 
having different ways of thinking. 


Siena has written books about 
neurodiversity. 


She has also been in charge of 
projects that raise awareness of 
neurodiversity. 




Siena has won many awards for both 
her books and project work. 


Through her work she would like to 
challenge what people think about 
neurodiversity and teach others. 


Websites: 


• www.QLMentoring.com 


• www.Neurodiversity-Celebration-
Week.com 


• www.Neurodiversity-Week.com 


Twitter: 


• www.twitter.com/QLMentoring 


• www.twitter.com/NCWeek 


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/QLMentoring  


LinkedIn:

www.linkedin.com/in/siena-castellon/ 


YouTube: www.youtube.com/channel/
UCid-T0e0Z2ed2sZLB_sO5aw/videos 
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